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PRECINCTS COUNTED

PRECINCTS COUNTED

REGISTERED VOTERS

REGISTERED VOTERS

REGISTERED VOTERS

SECOND PRIMARY ELECTION

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, FLORIDA

OCTOBER 2, 1990

COUNTY WIDE

11 th CONGRESS

78 th HOUSE

DEMOCRAT

REPUBL1CAN

TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

****REPUBLICAN PRIMARY****
CONGRESSIONAL-REPUBLI1CAN

COUNT
37

24

34
18,584
27,922
46,506
1,975
7,369

9,344

PAGE 01

PERCENT
100.00

100.00

100.00

10.63

26.39

20.09

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

BILL TOLLEY
JOHN VOGT

STATE

(VOTE FOR ONE)

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 78TH DISTRICT
(VOTE FOR ONE)

CAROLINE D. GIN

N

CHARLES W. SEMBLER 11

****DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY***>*

STATE

SECRETARY OF STATE

(VOTE FOR ONE)
ALCEE L. HASTINGS

JIM MINTER

2,992
1,854

3,404
3,805

498
1,445

61.74
38.26

47 .22
52.78

25.63
74.37



