ARCHIVE RESULTS PAGE 01

19 Jul 1999 04:36 PM

SECOND PRIMARY ELECTION INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, FLORIDA OCTOBER 2, 1990

PRECINCTS COUNTED - COUNTY WIDE	COUNT 37	PERCENT 100.00
PRECINCTS COUNTED - 11 th CONGRESS	24	100.00
PRECINCTS COUNTED - 78 th HOUSE	34	100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRAT	18,584	
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN	27,922	
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	46,506	
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT	1,975	10.63
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN	7,369	26.39
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	9,344	20.09
****REPUBLICAN PRIMARY**** CONGRESSIONAL-REPUBLICAN REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT (VOTE FOR ONE)		
CONGRESSIONAL-REPUBLICAN REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSION	AL DISTRI	CT
CONGRESSIONAL-REPUBLICAN REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSION	2,992	61.74
CONGRESSIONAL-REPUBLICAN REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSION (VOTE FOR ONE) BILL TOLLEY JOHN VOGT STATE STATE STATE REPRESENTATIVE 78TH DISTRICT (VOTE FOR ONE)	2,992 1,854	61.74 38.26
CONGRESSIONAL-REPUBLICAN REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSION (VOTE FOR ONE) BILL TOLLEY JOHN VOGT STATE STATE REPRESENTATIVE 78TH DISTRICT	2,992 1,854 3,404	61.74
CONGRESSIONAL-REPUBLICAN REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 11TH CONGRESSION (VOTE FOR ONE) BILL TOLLEY JOHN VOGT STATE STATE STATE REPRESENTATIVE 78TH DISTRICT (VOTE FOR ONE) CAROLINE D. GINN	2,992 1,854 3,404 3,805	61.74 38.26 47.22